No.2)

Physical

Reserve Price (item No.l) Rs. 21,65,00,000/- (Rupees Trventy One Crores Sixty Five Lakhs Only)

Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.l)

Rs. 2,16,50,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Sixteen t^akhs Fifty Thousand
Only)

Reserve Price (item No.2) Rs.21,00,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty One Crores Only)

Eamest Money Deposit
(EMD) (item No.2)

Rs. 2,10,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Ten Lakhs Only)

Mode of submission of EMD/
Sale amount

All amounts payable regarding EMD and sale shall be paid by way of
Demand Draft draxn in favour of "The Authorised Olficer, The South
Indian Bank Ltd." payable at New Delhi or by RTGS / NEFT to
account number "0117073fiXXM456" in the name of "Authorised